Premium Details 
Net

Premium/Taxable
Value (Rs.)

Integrated
Goods and
Service Tax

(18.00%)

Central Goods and
Service Tax (0.00

%)

State/UT Goods and
Service Tax (0.00 %)

Gross Premium (Rs.) Gross Premium (Rs.)
(in words)

34,709.00 6,247.62 0.00 0.00 40,957.00 Forty Thousand Nine Hundred
Fifty-Seven Only

Nominee Details

Nominee Name Relationship with the Policyholder

Susama Panda Spouse

Intermediary Details

Intermediary Name Intermediary Code Intermediary Contact No.

Hdfc Bank Ltd. BNK0090001 02261606161

Claim Administrator Servicing Branch Details